1 Yearling/2 Yr.Old H

418 DOUGLAS, JAY CHROMED LEAGUE

599 VAINCOURT, BRANI IKISSDAGIRLNILIKE

499 REYNOLDS, MEGAM ADK IM SEXY N I NC

555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN

2 Open Halter 19 and (

149 BOMBARD, SHANN( UPTOWN INVITATIC

434 REIF, ROSEMARY BUSY B N BEST

499 REYNOLDS, MEGAM ADK IM SEXY N I NC

497 SORRELL, WAYNE A ROYAL VISION

695 GOKEY, NICK POCOSRUGAR

22 PARADEE, KRISTA ONE FINE REWARLC

392 ROCK, JILL KISS MY HENIE

713 VAINCOURT, BRANI JUST SAY MR GOOQO!I

5303 MOTT, JENNY A SEXY NY REVIEW



213 GARRANT, JESSIC/ EGGSPECT WHAT

3 Open Halter 18 and L 12

333 WEST, HARRY CCS IMPULSION

26 FARUQI, SARA OBVIOUSLY AN ACI

304 POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE IN

47 BAILEY, NEIL PLAYBOYS RED Wt

23 MAGGY, KARA A ROYAL VISION

496 SKELTON, KYLIE =~ ANTE UP THE DET#

480 DONAH, MIKAILAH FRAMED IN BLUE

6 ST. MARY, TAYLOR NOBLE STAR QUAL

28 MCCORMICK, KAILE MISTER IN RED

452 DEWYEA, SIDONNA INVEST YOUR NOTI

111 MCCASLAND, EMM; IC THE FUTURE

87 WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REF

4 1&2Yr.Oldlunge L 3

418 DOUGLAS, JAY CHROMED LEAGUE

499 REYNOLDS, MEGAM ADK IM SEXY N I NC

555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN



391

87

333

365

22

418

354

700

222

705

695

392

499

304

213

5 ApHc Halter

JOYAL, WHITNEY

WEST, JULIA

WEST, HARRY

HASTINGS, DONNA

PARADEE, KRISTA

DOUGLAS, JAY

ARQUIETT, ELIZABE

SORRELL, ERIN

SAMPLE, ADISYN

SORRELL, LARRY

6 APHA Halter

GOKEY, NICK

ROCK, JILL

SOLID CHROME

IMA PLEASANT REF

CCS IMPULSION

BLUE THRU N THRLU

ONE FINE REWARLC

CHROMED LEAGUE

IMAGINARY RULES

TOTALLY REV N IT

LETS TALK ABOUT

TOTALLY STYLIN

POCOSRUGAR

KISS MY HENIE

REYNOLDS, MEGAM ADK IM SEXY N I NC

POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE IN

GARRANT, JESSIC/ EGGSPECT WHAT

10



7 Showmanship 19 anc 14

5303 MOTT, JENNY A SEXY NY REVIEW

695 GOKEY, NICK POCOSRUGAR

700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT

22 PARADEE, KRISTA ONE FINE REWARLC

25 MCCORMICK, VASF ROSARITA JAZZ

149 BOMBARD, SHANN( UPTOWN INVITATIC

213 GARRANT, JESSIC/ EGGSPECT WHAT

713 VAINCOURT, BRANI JUST SAY MR GOOQO!I

245 TRUDEL, TRACY THE TOTAL CONCE

40 GILLIGAN, SHAUNA CERTAINLY A COW

178 BLACK, JASON WANNA GO LEAGU

392 ROCK, JILL KISS MY HENIE

134 HAMEL, CAROLINE A CERTAIN STEP

434 REIF, ROSEMARY BUSY B N BEST

8 Showmanship 14-18 11

184 CHIAPPALONE, OLI KHAYYAM

354 ARQUIETT, ELIZABE IMAGINARY RULES

87 WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REF



26

565

28

480

454

452

52

148

58

321

304

72

95

333

222

FARUQI, SARA

TOURVILLE, MALLC

LAVALLEY, KACIE

MCCORMICK, KAILE

DONAH, MIKAILAH

WARREN, ALYSHA

DEWYEA, SIDONNA

PURICK, EMILY

9 Showmanship 13 & L

CHIAPPALONE, MAI

MAGGY, KARA

MCCASLAND, EMM;/

POUPORE, KATERA

MACNER, SOPHIE

BOILEAU-WELCH, [

WEST, HARRY

SAMPLE, ADISYN

10 Walk Trot Showmans

OBVIOUSLY AN ACI

A DIRTY LIL SENSA

ZIPPOS BILLY FLYN

MISTER IN RED

FRAMED IN BLUE

LER MISS CASINO

INVEST YOUR NOTI

SUMMER

CASHS ELEKTRA

BECAUSE OF TAXE

LER SKYZA LIMIT

ZPF EXPENSIVE IN

SHEZ ZIPPED IN GE

CHIPS MISTY ROSE

CCS IMPULSION

LETS TALK ABOUT



93

166

900

GILLIGAN, RHIANN/

BLACK, LYDIA

MCCASLAND, GRAC

11 Pony English Pleasui

556

300

144

449

72

111

264

26

380

WARREN, SAMANTI

BOSLEY, COURTNE

BOSLEY, ABIGAIL

MAGLIONE, CHRIST

MACNER, SOPHIE

MCCASLAND, EMM;/

SAMPLE, ADISYN

FARUQI, SARA

CHAPMAN, MAKEN:

12 English Pleasur 19 ai

240

22

500

46

HAGGARTY, SARAF

PARADEE, KRISTA

GOODMAN, CINDY

LAFOUNTAIN, JENN

CERTAINLY A COW

MOONS MISSION

LER SKYZA LIMIT

FS CHEROKEE PRIl

REGALE'S JAZZ

DAZZINGLY ELEGAI

BEACH GIRL BLONIL

SHEZ ZIPPED IN GE

IC THE FUTURE

MISS POLLY POCK

OBVIOUSLY AN ACI

HANNA

BLUE THUR IN THU

ONE FINE REWARLC

QUINTESSENTIALL’

ELEGANT MAC DAL

14



424

25

134

182

5303

245

700

482

213

574

THOMPSON, AUSTI

MCCORMICK, VASF

HAMEL, CAROLINE

FULLUM, ANIKA

MOTT, JENNY

TRUDEL, TRACY

SORRELL, ERIN

ROCK, JILL

GARRANT, JESSIC/

SORRELL, MEGAN

13 English Pleasure 14-.

98

52

28

17

454

354

87

MUMLEY, DEANNA

PURICK, EMILY

MCCORMICK, KAILE

TOURVILLE, MALLC

COLE, SHAYLA

WARREN, ALYSHA

ARQUIETT, ELIZABE

WEST, JULIA

WAANN GO LEAGU

ROSARITA JAZZ

A CERTAIN STEP

JACKIES JAZZ

A SEXY NY REVIEW

THE TOTAL CONCE

TOTALLY REV N IT

LER SKYZA LIMIT

EGGSPECT WHAT

DOMINATING THE F

LUKE ALIKE

SUMMER

MISTER IN RED

A DIRTY LIL SENSA

ESCONMANSCLAS¢

LER MISS CASINO

IMAGINARY RULES

IMA PLEASANT REF

10

56



480

184

DONAH, MIKAILAH FRAMED IN BLUE

CHIAPPALONE, OLI KHAYYAM

14 English Pleasure 13 i

333

444

80

148

304

391

222

321

496

WEST, HARRY CCS IMPULSION

MAGLIONE, CHRIST FIT TO BE DAZZLEL

CHAPMAN, MAKEN: ZIPAHEAD

CHIAPPALONE, MAI CASHS ELEKTRA

POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE IN

JOYAL, WHITNEY  SOLID CHROME

SAMPLE, ADISYN  LETS TALK ABOUT

MCCASLAND, EMM; LER SKYZA LIMIT

SKELTON, KYLIE =~ ANTE UP THE DET#

15 Junior English Pleast

213

22

354

454

240

GARRANT, JESSIC/ EGGSPECT WHAT

PARADEE, KRISTA ONE FINE REWARLC

ARQUIETT, ELIZABE IMAGINARY RULES

WARREN, ALYSHA LER MISS CASINO

HAGGARTY, SARAF BLUE THUR IN THU



16 Senior English Pleas!

480

28

25

182

700

245

134

574

304

500

DONAH, MIKAILAH

MCCORMICK, KAILE

MCCORMICK, VASF

FULLUM, ANIKA

SORRELL, ERIN

TRUDEL, TRACY

HAMEL, CAROLINE

SORRELL, MEGAN

POUPORE, KATERA

GOODMAN, CINDY

17 Open English Pleasu

480

224

500

28

25

304

DONAH, MIKAILAH

THOMPSON, AUSTI

GOODMAN, CINDY

MCCORMICK, KAILE

MCCORMICK, VASF

POUPORE, KATERA

10

FRAMED IN BLUE

MISTER IN RED

ROSARITA JAZZ

JACKIES JAZZ

TOTALLY REV N IT

THE TOTAL CONCE

A CERTAIN STEP

DOMINATING THE F

ZPF EXPENSIVE IN

QUINTESSENTIALL’

12

FRAMED IN BLUE

MOONS MISSION

QUINTESSENTIALL’

MISTER IN RED

ROSARITA JAZZ

ZPF EXPENSIVE IN



182

148

245

700

574

134

22

FULLUM, ANIKA

CHIAPPALONE, MAI

TRUDEL, TRACY

SORRELL, ERIN

SORRELL, MEGAN

HAMEL, CAROLINE

PARADEE, KRISTA

18 English Pleasure (NC

182

80

46

184

FULLUM, ANIKA

CHAPMAN, MAKEN:

LAFOUNTAIN, JENN

CHIAPPALONE, OLI

19 ApHC English Pleast

240

98

333

444

700

HAGGARTY, SARAF

MUMLEY, DEANNA

WEST, HARRY

MAGLIONE, CHRIST

SORRELL, ERIN

JACKIES JAZZ

CASHS ELEKTRA

THE TOTAL CONCE

TOTALLY REV N IT

DOMINATING THE F

A CERTAIN STEP

ONE FINE REWARLC

JACKIES JAZZ

ZIPAHEAD

ELEGANT MAC DAL

KHAYYAM

BLUE THUR IN THU

LUKE ALIKE

CCS IMPULSION

FIT TO BE DAZZLEL

TOTALLY REV N IT

10



87

391

22

354

222

WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REF

JOYAL, WHITNEY  SOLID CHROME

PARADEE, KRISTA ONE FINE REWARLC

ARQUIETT, ELIZABE IMAGINARY RULES

SAMPLE, ADISYN  LETS TALK ABOUT

20 APHA English Pleast

25

17

224

500

213

482

304

MCCORMICK, VASF ROSARITA JAZZ

TOURVILLE, MALLC A DIRTY LIL SENSA

COLE, SHAYLA ESCONMANSCLAS¢

THOMPSON, AUSTI MOONS MISSION

GOODMAN, CINDY QUINTESSENTIALL"

GARRANT, JESSIC/ EGGSPECT WHAT

ROCK, JILL LER SKYZA LIMIT

POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE IN

21 AQHA Pleasure

5303

134

496

MOTT, JENNY A SEXY NY REVIEW

HAMEL, CAROLINE A CERTAIN STEP

SKELTON, KYLIE =~ ANTE UP THE DET#



22 Pony English Equitati

144

380

111

72

264

449

300

26

556

BOSLEY, ABIGAIL DAZZINGLY ELEGAI

CHAPMAN, MAKEN: HANNA

MCCASLAND, EMM; IC THE FUTURE

MACNER, SOPHIE SHEZ ZIPPED IN GE

SAMPLE, ADISYN  MISS POLLY POCK

MAGLIONE, CHRIST BEACH GIRL BLONI

BOSLEY, COURTNE REGALE'S JAZZ

FARUQI, SARA OBVIOUSLY AN ACI

WARREN, SAMANTI FS CHEROKEE PRIl

23 English Equitation 19

46

482

5303

224

500

182

700

LAFOUNTAIN, JENN ELEGANT MAC DAL

ROCK, JILL LER SKYZA LIMIT

MOTT, JENNY A SEXY NY REVIEW

THOMPSON, AUSTI MOONS MISSION

GOODMAN, CINDY QUINTESSENTIALL'

FULLUM, ANIKA JACKIES JAZZ

SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT



24 English Equitation 14

184

52

454

480

17

98

87

354

CHIAPPALONE, OLI

PURICK, EMILY

WARREN, ALYSHA

DONAH, MIKAILAH

TOURVILLE, MALLC

COLE, SHAYLA

MUMLEY, DEANNA

WEST, JULIA

ARQUIETT, ELIZABE

25 English Equitation 13

444

80

148

321

391

496

333

MAGLIONE, CHRIST

CHAPMAN, MAKEN:

CHIAPPALONE, MAI

MCCASLAND, EMM/

JOYAL, WHITNEY

SKELTON, KYLIE

WEST, HARRY

KHAYYAM

SUMMER

LER MISS CASINO

FRAMED IN BLUE

A DIRTY LIL SENSA

ESCONMANSCLAS¢

LUKE ALIKE

IMA PLEASANT REF

IMAGINARY RULES

FIT TO BE DAZZLEL

ZIPAHEAD

CASHS ELEKTRA

LER SKYZA LIMIT

SOLID CHROME

ANTE UP THE DETZ#

CCS IMPULSION



222 SAMPLE, ADISYN LETS TALK ABOUT 6
26 Hunter Over Crossrai 11
380 CHAPMAN, MAKEN: HANNA
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT
98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE
52 PURICK, EMILY SUMMER
264 SAMPLE, ADISYN MISS POLLY POCK
182 FULLUM, ANIKA JACKIES JAZZ
62 LADRIDO, P RENNY
184 CHIAPPALONE, OLI KHAYYAM 1
354 ARQUIETT, ELIZABE IMAGINARY RULES 2
222 SAMPLE, ADISYN LETS TALK ABOUT 3
148 CHIAPPALONE, MAI CASHS ELEKTRA 4
444 MAGLIONE, CHRIST FIT TO BE DAZZLEL 5
72 MACNER, SOPHIE SHEZ ZIPPED IN GE 6
27 Low Hunter Over Fer 10
148 CHIAPPALONE, MAI CASHS ELEKTRA
354 ARQUIETT, ELIZABE IMAGINARY RULES



222

62

264

98

700

72

184

444

SAMPLE, ADISYN

LADRIDO, P

SAMPLE, ADISYN

MUMLEY, DEANNA

SORRELL, ERIN

MACNER, SOPHIE

CHIAPPALONE, OLI

MAGLIONE, CHRIST

28 Hunter Over Fences

264

62

148

700

184

444

222

98

SAMPLE, ADISYN

LADRIDO, P

CHIAPPALONE, MAI

SORRELL, ERIN

CHIAPPALONE, OLI

MAGLIONE, CHRIST

SAMPLE, ADISYN

MUMLEY, DEANNA

29 Hunter Hack

LETS TALK ABOUT

RENNY

MISS POLLY POCK

LUKE ALIKE

TOTALLY REV N IT

SHEZ ZIPPED IN GE

KHAYYAM

FIT TO BE DAZZLEL

MISS POLLY POCK

RENNY

CASHS ELEKTRA

TOTALLY REV N IT

KHAYYAM

FIT TO BE DAZZLEL

LETS TALK ABOUT

LUKE ALIKE



354 ARQUIETT, ELIZABE IMAGINARY RULES

222 SAMPLE, ADISYN  LETS TALK ABOUT

26 FARUQI, SARA OBVIOUSLY AN ACI

62 LADRIDO, P RENNY

148 CHIAPPALONE, MAI CASHS ELEKTRA

72 MACNER, SOPHIE SHEZ ZIPPED IN GE

700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT

98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE

444 MAGLIONE, CHRIST FIT TO BE DAZZLEL

184 CHIAPPALONE, OLI KHAYYAM

30 Walk Trot Trail (All A«

47 BAILEY, NEIL PLAYBOYS RED Wt

6 ST. MARY, TAYLOR NOBLE STAR QUAL

90 GILLIGAN, RHIANN/ CHAMPAGNE BUBB

31 Horse Trail 19 & Ove

339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINZIPPI

482 ROCK, JILL LER SKYZA LIMIT

25 MCCORMICK, VASF ROSARITA JAZZ

3
4
5
6
3
1
2
3
10



407 FARDEN, ANNE IMPULSIVE GLOW

5303 MOTT, JENNY A SEXY NY REVIEW
392 ROCK, JILL KISS MY HENIE
695 GOKEY, NICK POCOSRUGAR

145 WARNER, SANDRA VESTED IN THE NA’

700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT

32 Horse Trail 18 & Und

333 WEST, HARRY CCS IMPULSION

454 WARREN, ALYSHA LER MISS CASINO

222 SAMPLE, ADISYN  LETS TALK ABOUT

17 COLE, SHAYLA ESCONMANSCLAS¢

354 ARQUIETT, ELIZABE IMAGINARY RULES

4 TOURVILLE, MALLC A DIRTY LIL SENSA

98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE

391 JOYAL, WHITNEY  SOLID CHROME

480 DONAH, MIKAILAH FRAMED IN BLUE

87 WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REF

33 Pony Trail



144 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL DAZZINGLY ELEGAI

26 FARUQI, SARA OBVIOUSLY AN ACI

264 SAMPLE, ADISYN  MISS POLLY POCK

484 COLE, SHAYLA BREEZY HEAD'S JE

72 MACNER, SOPHIE SHEZ ZIPPED IN GE

111 MCCASLAND, EMM; IC THE FUTURE

300 BOSLEY, COURTNE REGALE'S JAZZ

380 CHAPMAN, MAKEN: HANNA

34 Leadline

911 QUINN, MASON SEXY NY REVIEW

161 BLACK, JACOB WANNA GO LEAGU

376 BLACK, GRACE MOONS MISSION

35 Walk Trot Pleasure 1

710 LAPAN, ISABELLA TOTALLY REV N IT

18 LINCOURT, LAUREPM SOLID CHROME

50 LABARGE, SOPHIA INVEST IN ABSOLU

90 GILLIGAN, RHIANN/ CHAMPAGNE BUBB

166 BLACK, LYDIA MOONS MISSION



36 Walk Trot Equitation

18 LINCOURT, LAUREM SOLID CHROME

90 GILLIGAN, RHIANN/ CHAMPAGNE BUBB

710 LAPAN, ISABELLA TOTALLY REV N IT

50 LABARGE, SOPHIA INVEST IN ABSOLU

166 BLACK, LYDIA MOONS MISSION

37 Walk Trot Pleasure 1

6 ST. MARY, TAYLOR NOBLE STAR QUAL

47 BAILEY, NEIL PLAYBOYS RED Wt

38 Walk Trot Equitation

6 ST. MARY, TAYLOR NOBLE STAR QUAL

47 BAILEY, NEIL PLAYBOYS RED Wt

39 Walk Trot Command

18 LINCOURT, LAUREPM SOLID CHROME

50 LABARGE, SOPHIA INVEST IN ABSOLU

710 LAPAN, ISABELLA TOTALLY REV N IT



90

166

GILLIGAN, RHIANN/ CHAMPAGNE BUBB

BLACK, LYDIA MOONS MISSION

40 Adult Novice Rider PI

41 Adult Novice Rider Ei

42 Novice Youth Rider F

380

103

52

391

184

95

454

556

63

CHAPMAN, MAKEN: HANNA

PATRIE, ABIGAIL  FIT TO BE DAZZLEL

PURICK, EMILY SUMMER

JOYAL, WHITNEY  SOLID CHROME

CHIAPPALONE, OLI KHAYYAM

BOILEAU-WELCH, It CHIPS MISTY ROSE

WARREN, ALYSHA LER MISS CASINO

WARREN, SAMANTI FS CHEROKEE PRIl

RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD



43 Novice Youth Rider E

184 CHIAPPALONE, OLI KHAYYAM

103 PATRIE, ABIGAIL  FIT TO BE DAZZLEL

52 PURICK, EMILY SUMMER

391 JOYAL, WHITNEY  SOLID CHROME

95 BOILEAU-WELCH, It CHIPS MISTY ROSE

454 WARREN, ALYSHA LER MISS CASINO

556 WARREN, SAMANTI FS CHEROKEE PRIl

63 RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD

380 CHAPMAN, MAKEN: HANNA

44 Adult Limited Rider P

46 LAFOUNTAIN, JENN ELEGANT MAC DAL

182 FULLUM, ANIKA JACKIES JAZZ

339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINZIPPI

45 Adult Limited Rider E

46 LAFOUNTAIN, JENN ELEGANT MAC DAL

339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINZIPPI

182 FULLUM, ANIKA JACKIES JAZZ



46 Ladies Pleasure

339

145

110

163

565

28

25

304

257

46

134

213

686

17

5303

148

STARR, KATHY

WARNER, SANDRA

GODDEAU, SAVAN!

GOODMAN, CINDY

LAVALLEY, KACIE

MCCORMICK, KAILE

MCCORMICK, VASF

POUPORE, KATERA

DECOSTE, DOROTFH

LAFOUNTAIN, JENN

HAMEL, CAROLINE

GARRANT, JESSIC/

HAGGARTY, REBEC

COLE, SHAYLA

MOTT, JENNY

CHIAPPALONE, MAI

47 Gentlemen's Pleasur

JUST ON PRINZIPPI

VESTED IN THE NA’

INVEST IN ABSOLU

BOSTON'S DEMIN F

ZIPPOS BILLY FLYN

MISTER IN RED

ROSARITA JAZZ

ZPF EXPENSIVE IN

HOLLYS WHEELS

ELEGANT MAC DAL

A CERTAIN STEP

EGGSPECT WHAT

HOT CHOCOLATE T

ESCONMANSCLAS¢

A SEXY NY REVIEW

CASHS ELEKTRA

15



224

695

250

96

333

63

THOMPSON, AUSTI

GOKEY, NICK

FARDEN, DAVE

SWARTZ, TIM

WEST, HARRY

RATELLE, JORDAN

48 Horse Command

63

87

110

52

565

46

25

222

5303

98

454

148

RATELLE, JORDAN

WEST, JULIA

GODDEAU, SAVAN!

PURICK, EMILY

LAVALLEY, KACIE

LAFOUNTAIN, JENN

MCCORMICK, VASF

SAMPLE, ADISYN

MOTT, JENNY

MUMLEY, DEANNA

WARREN, ALYSHA

CHIAPPALONE, MAI

MOONS MISSION

POCOSRUGAR

I WANT TO DO IT Al

SOLID CHROME

CCS IMPULSION

ZIPAHEAD

ZIPAHEAD

IMA PLEASANT REF

INVEST IN ABSOLU

SUMMER

ZIPPOS BILLY FLYN

ELEGANT MAC DAL

ROSARITA JAZZ

LETS TALK ABOUT

A SEXY NY REVIEW

LUKE ALIKE

LER MISS CASINO

CASHS ELEKTRA



333

WEST, HARRY

49 Pony Command

300

144

484

26

95

264

380

111

72

556

BOSLEY, COURTNE

BOSLEY, ABIGAIL

COLE, SHAYLA

FARUQI, SARA

BOILEAU-WELCH, I

SAMPLE, ADISYN

CHAPMAN, MAKEN:

MCCASLAND, EMM;/

MACNER, SOPHIE

WARREN, SAMANTI

50 Pony Western Pleast

72

300

144

380

111

MACNER, SOPHIE

BOSLEY, COURTNE

BOSLEY, ABIGAIL

CHAPMAN, MAKEN:

MCCASLAND, EMM/

CCS IMPULSION

REGALE'S JAZZ

DAZZINGLY ELEGAI

BREEZY HEAD'S JE

OBVIOUSLY AN ACI

CHIPS MISTY ROSE

MISS POLLY POCK

HANNA

IC THE FUTURE

SHEZ ZIPPED IN GE

FS CHEROKEE PRIl

SHEZ ZIPPED IN GE

REGALE'S JAZZ

DAZZINGLY ELEGAI

HANNA

IC THE FUTURE



484

95

264

26

556

COLE, SHAYLA

BOILEAU-WELCH, I

SAMPLE, ADISYN

FARUQI, SARA

WARREN, SAMANTI

51 Western Pleasure 19

695

245

700

339

145

163

25

40

257

101

713

407

392

GOKEY, NICK

TRUDEL, TRACY

SORRELL, ERIN

STARR, KATHY

WARNER, SANDRA

GOODMAN, CINDY

MCCORMICK, VASF

GILLIGAN, SHAUNA

DECOSTE, DOROTFH

DOUGLAS, MELANII

VAINCOURT, BRANI

FARDEN, ANNE

ROCK, JILL

BREEZY HEAD'S JE

CHIPS MISTY ROSE

MISS POLLY POCK

OBVIOUSLY AN ACI

FS CHEROKEE PRIl

POCOSRUGAR

THE TOTAL CONCE

TOTALLY REV N IT

JUST ON PRINZIPPI

VESTED IN THE NA’

BOSTON'S DEMIN F

ROSARITA JAZZ

CERTAINLY A COW

HOLLYS WHEELS

RR WAITIN FOR NIT

JUST SAY MR GOOQO!I

IMPULSIVE GLOW

KISS MY HENIE

3 4
4 5
5 6
6 2
16
2
4
5
6
1



686

134

5303

250

HAGGARTY, REBEC HOT CHOCOLATE T

HAMEL, CAROLINE A CERTAIN STEP

MOTT, JENNY A SEXY NY REVIEW

FARDEN, DAVE I WANT TO DO IT Al

52 Western Pleasure 14

480

98

52

17

87

565

354

454

DONAH, MIKAILAH FRAMED IN BLUE

MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE

PURICK, EMILY SUMMER

TOURVILLE, MALLC A DIRTY LIL SENSA

COLE, SHAYLA ESCONMANSCLAS¢

WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REF

LAVALLEY, KACIE ZIPPOS BILLY FLYN

ARQUIETT, ELIZABE IMAGINARY RULES

WARREN, ALYSHA LER MISS CASINO

53 Western Pleasure 13

391

333

58

JOYAL, WHITNEY  SOLID CHROME

WEST, HARRY CCS IMPULSION

MAGGY, KARA BECAUSE OF TAXE



321

110

304

222

63

148

MCCASLAND, EMM/

GODDEAU, SAVAN!

POUPORE, KATERA

SAMPLE, ADISYN

RATELLE, JORDAN

CHIAPPALONE, MAI

54 ApHC Western Pleas

98

391

333

222

276

250

700

87

520

354

MUMLEY, DEANNA

JOYAL, WHITNEY

WEST, HARRY

SAMPLE, ADISYN

GOKEY, NICK

FARDEN, DAVE

SORRELL, ERIN

WEST, JULIA

FARDEN, ANNE

LER SKYZA LIMIT

INVEST IN ABSOLU

ZPF EXPENSIVE IN

LETS TALK ABOUT

ZIPAHEAD

CASHS ELEKTRA

LUKE ALIKE

SOLID CHROME

CCS IMPULSION

LETS TALK ABOUT

IMPULSIVE GLOW

| WANT TO DO IT Al

TOTALLY REV N IT

IMA PLEASANT REF

HOT CHOCOLATE T

ARQUIETT, ELIZABE IMAGINARY RULES

55 APHA Western Pleas

10



392

321

695

304

17

25

TOURVILLE, MALLC A DIRTY LIL SENSA

ROCK, JILL KISS MY HENIE

MCCASLAND, EMM; LER SKYZA LIMIT

GOKEY, NICK POCOSRUGAR

POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE IN

COLE, SHAYLA ESCONMANSCLAS¢

MCCORMICK, VASF ROSARITA JAZZ

56 AQHA Western Pleat

565

257

101

134

434

5303

163

339

28

LAVALLEY, KACIE ZIPPOS BILLY FLYN

DECOSTE, DOROTF HOLLYS WHEELS

DOUGLAS, MELANII RR WAITIN FOR NIT

HAMEL, CAROLINE A CERTAIN STEP

REIF, ROSEMARY BUSY B N BEST

MOTT, JENNY A SEXY NY REVIEW

GOODMAN, CINDY BOSTON'S DEMIN F

STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINZIPPI

MCCORMICK, KAILE MISTER IN RED

57 Western Pleasure



58 Junior Western Pleas 58

392 ROCK, JILL KISS MY HENIE 1
434 REIF, ROSEMARY BUSY B N BEST 2
40 GILLIGAN, SHAUNA CERTAINLY A COW 3
354 ARQUIETT, ELIZABE IMAGINARY RULES 5
454 WARREN, ALYSHA LER MISS CASINO 6
101 DOUGLAS, MELANII RR WAITIN FOR NIT 43
59 Senior Western Plea: 15
695 GOKEY, NICK POCOSRUGAR
245 TRUDEL, TRACY THE TOTAL CONCE
339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINZIPPI
145 WARNER, SANDRA VESTED IN THE NA'
110 GODDEAU, SAVANI INVEST IN ABSOLU
163 GOODMAN, CINDY BOSTON'S DEMIN F
565 LAVALLEY, KACIE ZIPPOS BILLY FLYN
28 MCCORMICK, KAILE MISTER IN RED

257

DECOSTE, DOROTF HOLLYS WHEELS



713

700

134

304

407

686

482

5303

VAINCOURT, BRANI

SORRELL, ERIN

HAMEL, CAROLINE

POUPORE, KATERA

FARDEN, ANNE

HAGGARTY, REBEC

ROCK, JILL

MOTT, JENNY

60 Open Western Pleas

695

245

339

565

28

257

713

304

163

110

GOKEY, NICK

TRUDEL, TRACY

STARR, KATHY

LAVALLEY, KACIE

MCCORMICK, KAILE

DECOSTE, DOROTFH

VAINCOURT, BRANI

POUPORE, KATERA

GOODMAN, CINDY

GODDEAU, SAVAN!

JUST SAY MR GOOQO!I

TOTALLY REV N IT

A CERTAIN STEP

ZPF EXPENSIVE IN

IMPULSIVE GLOW

HOT CHOCOLATE T

LER SKYZA LIMIT

A SEXY NY REVIEW

12

POCOSRUGAR

THE TOTAL CONCE

JUST ON PRINZIPPI

ZIPPOS BILLY FLYN

MISTER IN RED

HOLLYS WHEELS

JUST SAY MR GOOQO!I

ZPF EXPENSIVE IN

BOSTON'S DEMIN F

INVEST IN ABSOLU



134 HAMEL, CAROLINE A CERTAIN STEP

5303 MOTT, JENNY A SEXY NY REVIEW

700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT

61 Pony Western Horse

144 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL DAZZINGLY ELEGAI

380 CHAPMAN, MAKEN: HANNA

111 MCCASLAND, EMM; IC THE FUTURE

72 MACNER, SOPHIE SHEZ ZIPPED IN GE

300 BOSLEY, COURTNE REGALE'S JAZZ

484 COLE, SHAYLA BREEZY HEAD'S JE

556 WARREN, SAMANTI FS CHEROKEE PRIl

95 BOILEAU-WELCH, It CHIPS MISTY ROSE

264 SAMPLE, ADISYN  MISS POLLY POCK

62 Western Horsemanst

145 WARNER, SANDRA VESTED IN THE NA'

392 ROCK, JILL KISS MY HENIE

40 GILLIGAN, SHAUNA CERTAINLY A COW

5303 MOTT, JENNY A SEXY NY REVIEW



686

407

695

25

700

HAGGARTY, REBEC HOT CHOCOLATE T

FARDEN, ANNE IMPULSIVE GLOW

GOKEY, NICK POCOSRUGAR

MCCORMICK, VASF ROSARITA JAZZ

SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT

63 Western Horsemanst

98

52

28

565

480

354

17

87

MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE

PURICK, EMILY SUMMER

MCCORMICK, KAILE MISTER IN RED

LAVALLEY, KACIE ZIPPOS BILLY FLYN

TOURVILLE, MALLC A DIRTY LIL SENSA

DONAH, MIKAILAH FRAMED IN BLUE

ARQUIETT, ELIZABE IMAGINARY RULES

COLE, SHAYLA ESCONMANSCLAS¢

WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REF

64 Western Horsemanst

63

321

RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD

MCCASLAND, EMM; LER SKYZA LIMIT



333

222

110

391

148

WEST, HARRY CCS IMPULSION

SAMPLE, ADISYN  LETS TALK ABOUT

GODDEAU, SAVAN! INVEST IN ABSOLU

JOYAL, WHITNEY  SOLID CHROME

CHIAPPALONE, MAI CASHS ELEKTRA

65 Open Driving

66 Stock Horse Patterrrr

87

110

264

52

5303

480

333

98

700

63

WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REF

GODDEAU, SAVAN! INVEST IN ABSOLU

SAMPLE, ADISYN  MISS POLLY POCK

PURICK, EMILY SUMMER

MOTT, JENNY A SEXY NY REVIEW

DONAH, MIKAILAH FRAMED IN BLUE

WEST, HARRY CCS IMPULSION

MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE

SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT

RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD



67 Barrel Race

72

63

380

700

333

52

26

64

148

480

505

264

MACNER, SOPHIE

RATELLE, JORDAN

CHAPMAN, MAKEN:

SORRELL, ERIN

WEST, HARRY

PURICK, EMILY

FARUQI, SARA

GODDEAU, SAVAN!

CHIAPPALONE, MAI

DONAH, MIKAILAH

JABAUT, SHAYNE

SAMPLE, ADISYN

100 CALCUTTA RIDE FC

565

40

304

480

LAVALLEY, KACIE

GILLIGAN, SHAUNA

POUPORE, KATERA

DONAH, MIKAILAH

SHEZ ZIPPED IN GE

ZIPAHEAD

HANNA

TOTALLY REV N IT

CCS IMPULSION

SUMMER

OBVIOUSLY AN ACI

ER WARRIOR CUE

CASHS ELEKTRA

FRAMED IN BLUE

TRUE COWBOY SPI

MISS POLLY POCK

ZIPPOS BILLY FLYN

CERTAINLY A COW

ZPF EXPENSIVE IN

FRAMED IN BLUE

14



5303

695

47

333

87

101

63

380

482

MOTT, JENNY A SEXY NY REVIEW
GOKEY, NICK POCOSRUGAR
BAILEY, NEIL PLAYBOYS RED Wt
WEST, HARRY CCS IMPULSION
WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REF

DOUGLAS, MELANII BARNEY

RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD

CHAPMAN, MAKEN: HANNA

ROCK, JILL LER SKYZA LIMIT



